



# INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

School Code: 43233 UDESE CODE: 02021506205

**PALAMPUR** 

CBSE Affiliation No.: 630241

## Fee Structure

(Academic Session 2025-26)

## Admission Fee - One Time Charges (Payable at the time of admission)

i) Registration Fee (Application Form with Prospectus)€	₹ 1,000/- (Non Refundable)
ii) Admission Fee for Nursery - Grade 10th	₹ 20,000/- (Non Refundable)
iii) Security (Without Interest)	₹ 3,000/- (Refundable)
Discounts	
Discount in Admission Fee for the Second Real Brother/Sister	₹ 3,000/-
Discount in Admission Fee for the Third Real Brother/Sister	₹ 3,500/-

School Fee (Quarterly Pa	yable)	Quarterly

PLAY WAY	₹ 7,500
NURSERY	₹ 10,950
LKG, UKG	₹ 11850
Class I , II , III	₹ 12870
Class IV, V, VI, VII	₹ 14100
Class VIII, IX, X	₹ 15150
Transport Charges	As per distance

## Admission Fee - One Time Charges (Payable at the time of admission) for Grades 11th & 12th

i) Registration Fee (Application Form with Prospectus)	₹ 1,000/- (Non Refundable)
ii) Admission Fee	₹ 12,000/- (Non Refundable)
iii) Security (Without Interest)	₹ 3,000/- (Refundable)
Discounts	
Discount in Admission Fee for Second Real Brother/Sister	₹ 3,000/-
Discount in Admission Fee for Third Real Brother /Sister	₹ 3,500/-

# School Fee (Quarterly Payable) Quarterly

Class +1, +2 Science	₹ 19140
Class +1, +2 Commerce/ Humanities	₹ 18390
Transport Charges	As per distance

Ban

Principal

Chairman







